
www.jmeyerhomes.com

Sheryl Greenberg Realtor® New Homes Consultant 
843-296-4144 • sheryl.jmh@gmail.com

Deer Field Hall

Charleston Chase

Wescott Chase

Homesite

*29

*70

Plan

Beaufort

Devonshire

Bed/Bath

3/2

4/3.5

Price

$260,000.00

$327,321.00

Sq. Ft.

1,498+

3,250

Ready

NOW

NOW

*42 Devonshire 4/3.5 $287,554.003,250 NOW

260

261

262

265

267

*334

335

Charleston

Bentley

Charleston

Aston

Bentley

Dartford

Dartford

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

$235,369.00

$222,953.00

$239,386.00

$221,931.00

$230,958.00

$264,460.00

$268,000.00

2,018

1,729

2,018

1,473

1,729

2,278

2,278

July

July

Apr

May

May

Apr

May

Sold
Sold
Sold

The Devonshire

Save up to $10,000 
on Select Homes!
Incentive applies to 
Selected Lots per 
Neighborhood

*The red * 
Indicates the Selected Incentive HomesSpring Fling Promo expires at the end of May. $2,500 towards closing 

costs with using Certainty Home Loans and Weeks and Irvine, LLC. 


