

Deer Field Hall

Homesite	Plan	Sq. Ft.	Bed/Bath	Price	Ready
*29	Beaufort	1,498+	3/2	\$260,000.00	NOW
*70	Devonshire	3,250	4/3.5	\$327,321.00	NOW
Charleston Chase					
*42	Devonshire	3,250	4/3.5	\$287,554.00	NOW
Wescott Chase					
260	Charleston	2,018	3/2.5	\$235,369.00	July
261	Bentley	1,729	3/2.5	\$222,953.00	July
262	<u>Charleston</u>	2,018	LD 3/2.5	\$239,386.00	Apr
265	Aston	1,473	LD 3/2.5	\$221,931.00	May
267	Bentley	1,729	LD 3/2.5	\$ 230,958.00	May
*334	Dartford	2,278	3/2.5	\$264,460.00	Apr
335	Dartford	2,278	3/2.5	\$268,000.00	May

Spring Fling Promo expires at the end of May. \$2,500 towards closing costs with using Certainty Home Loans and Weeks and Irvine, LLC.

*The red * Indicates the Selected Incentive Homes





